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248 SW CREST GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,911 118.6310 132.87 253,915 2000 2000 0 0 0 26.88 73.12

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1569

BAS 1,569 100 1,569 152,435

FGR 506 55 278 27,009

FOP 70 30 21 2,040

FOP 144 30 43 4,177

2,289 1,911 185,663

BAS= W19 FOP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12  U2 L2  W5  L2 D2  W13 S30
FGR= S22 E23 N22 W23$ E33 FOP= S5 E7 N10 W7 S5$ N5 E7 S5 E13
N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 860.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,290

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 900

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 230.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,495

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,800

6,885

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


